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Annual Fundraiser  
Holiday Treats Sale

Order your “Holiday Treats” on-line at our website 
Kiwanisclubeastyork.ca/holiday-treats
Or contact any East York Kiwanis member.
Sale runs from November 15—December 15, 2022. Curbside pick-up will be available. 
Dates and locations to be announced. Reasonable shipping rates will be available at  
check-out. COVID precautions will be in effect.

900g Twin Pack  
in a Gift Box  
(1-light & 1- dark)

Chocolate Bar 
Gift Set,  
pack of 4 

300g Scottish 
Shortbread/All 
Butter

400g Tin of Short-
bread Cookies with 
Chocolate Chunks

283g (10 oz.)  
Tin of Deluxe 
Mixed Nuts

Wooden Party Tray 
with 875gm of 
mixed nuts

$17

$13

$10

$13

$15

$20
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