Annual Fundraiser Holiday Treats Sale

NAME:	
ADDRESS:	

PHONE: \_\_\_\_\_ EMAIL: \_\_\_\_\_

1110NL				
	ITEM	PRICE	QUANTITY	TOTAL
	900g Twin Pack in a Gift Box (1-light & 1- dark)	\$17		
MILE CALL MILES CALL M	Chocolate Bar Gift Set, pack of 4	\$13		
HIGHLANDER 1100HEANDER	300g Scottish Shortbread/All Butter	\$10		
	400g Tin of Short- bread Cookies with Chocolate Chunks	\$13		
	283g (10 oz.) Tin of Deluxe Mixed Nuts	\$15		
	Wooden Party Tray with 875gm of mixed nuts	\$20		

Order your "Holiday Treats" on-line at our website Kiwanisclubeastyork.ca/holiday-treats
Or contact any East York Kiwanis member.

**Sale runs from November 15—December 15, 2022.** Curbside pick-up will be available. Dates and locations to be announced. Reasonable shipping rates will be available at check-out. COVID precautions will be in effect.